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The menu of Restoran Rebung Chef Ismail from Kuala Lumpur includes 28 meals. On average, meals or
drinks on the menu cost around 10 €. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 28
meals and drinks on their menu. In this kitchen, original Asian spices appetizing are used to prepare local
food, furthermore, you can find an very good Diversity of various Malaysian national dishes such as wantan,
roti, naan, and also ayam on the menu. The Table guests love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity.
That's exactly what you can expect at Restoran Rebung Chef Ismail with a successful Asian Fusion cuisine -
the perfect blend of traditional meets the adventurous world of fusion cooking, furthermore, the sweet desserts
of the house not only shine on children's plates and in children's eyes. You can make reservations at this
Restaurant by phone via a phone call, dial number: +60189894103. On the Site of tavern foodpanda.my, you
may be able to place an order for meals. --- You can possibly place an order for meals on tavern foodpanda.my
Site. --- meals can potentially be ordered on tavern foodpanda.my Site. --- Placing an order for meals is possible
on tavern foodpanda.my Site.
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A la carte
MEAT MURTABAK $14.1
fippetizer
KERABU MANGGA $7.1

Ready to eat

PICKLED FRUIT $29.3
dla- cart

SMOKED MEAT COOKED IN CHILI

APl FAT $13.0
Street favourite

TERUNG BERLADA $7.1
Menu tambahan - side order
NASI PUTIH $3.3

Chicken&amp;comma; beef
and duck

AYAM PERCIK $13.0
Home-made sambals

SPICY ANCHOVIES $7.1
Mains

RENDANG PUCUK UBI $7.1

TEMPOYAK DAUN $7.1

REBUNG PERUT MASAK LEMAK

CILIAPI

Side dishes
SAMBAL TEMPE IKAN BILIS

ULAM-ULAMAN DAN SAMBAL
BELACAN

BEGGARED

Rlamadan special
BUBUR LAMBUK

GULAI KAWAH DAGING
PEPPER CAKE

Dessert

DODOL

ROTI JALA WITH VEGETABLES
CURRY

ONDEH-ONDEH
SERAWA DURIAN WITH PULUT
PISANG GORENG

CHICKEN MURTABAK
PENGAT PISANG

PARU BERLADO

TELUR ITIK MASAK LEMAK CILI
PADI

STINGRAY SPICY ACID
TEMPOYAK IKAN PATIN

$8.2

$6.5
$5.4

$3.3

$10.9
$14.1
$5.4

$38.0
$7.1

$7.1
$16.3
$9.8

$13.0
$8.7
$7.6

$8.2

$9.8
$9.8
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Restoran Rebung Chef Ismail

Restoran Rebung Chef Ismail, Opening Hours:

Tasik Perdana, 50480Wilayah Monday 15:00 -17:00
Persekutuan, Malaysia, Kuala Tuesday 15:00 -17:00
Lumpur Wednesday 15:00 -17:00

Thursday 15:00 -17:00
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