



## Restoran Rebung Chef Ismail Menu

https://menulist.menu

Restoran Rebung Chef Ismail, Tasik Perdana, 50480Wilayah Persekutuan, Malaysia, Kuala Lumpur

+60189894103 - https://www.foodpanda.my/restaurant/ax7o/restoran-rebung-chefismail

The menu of Restoran Rebung Chef Ismail from Kuala Lumpur includes 28 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost around 10 €. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 28 meals and drinks on their menu. In this kitchen, original Asian spices appetizing are used to prepare local food, furthermore, you can find an very good Diversity of various Malaysian national dishes such as wantan, roti, naan, and also ayam on the menu. The Table guests love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at Restoran Rebung Chef Ismail with a successful Asian Fusion cuisine - the perfect blend of traditional meets the adventurous world of fusion cooking, furthermore, the sweet desserts of the house not only shine on children's plates and in children's eyes. You can make reservations at this Restaurant by phone via a phone call, dial number: +60189894103. On the Site of tavern foodpanda.my, you may be able to place an order for meals. --- You can possibly place an order for meals on tavern foodpanda.my Site. --- Placing an order for meals is possible on tavern foodpanda.my Site.

## Restoran Rebung Chef Ismail Menu

A la carte		REBUNG PERUT MASAK LEMAK	\$8.2
MEAT MURTABAK	\$14.1	CILIAPI	
Annetican		Side dishes	
<b>Appetizer</b>		SAMBAL TEMPE IKAN BILIS	\$6.5
KERABU MANGGA	\$7.1	ULAM-ULAMAN DAN SAMBAL BELACAN	\$5.4
Ready to eat		BEGGARED	\$3.3
PICKLED FRUIT	\$29.3		
		Ramadan special	
Ala- cart		BUBUR LAMBUK	\$10.9
SMOKED MEAT COOKED IN CHILI API FAT	\$13.0	<b>GULAI KAWAH DAGING</b>	\$14.1
		PEPPER CAKE	\$5.4
Street favourite		Dessert	
TERUNG BERLADA	\$7.1	DODOL	\$38.0
Menu tambahan - side order		ROTI JALA WITH VEGETABLES CURRY	\$7.1
NASI PUTIH	\$3.3	ONDEH-ONDEH	\$7.1
	_	SERAWA DURIAN WITH PULUT	\$16.3
Chicken, boand duck	eef	PISANG GORENG	\$9.8
AYAM PERCIK	\$13.0	Popular	
	<b>4_0.0</b>	CHICKEN MURTABAK	\$13.0
Home-made sambals		PENGAT PISANG	\$8.7
SPICY ANCHOVIES	\$7.1	PARU BERLADO	\$7.6
Mains		TELUR ITIK MASAK LEMAK CILI PADI	\$8.2
	<b>47</b> -	STINGRAY SPICY ACID	\$9.8
RENDANG PUCUK UBI	\$7.1	TEMPOYAK IKAN PATIN	\$9.8
TEMPOYAK DAUN	<b>\$7.1</b>		

## Restoran Rebung Chef Ismail Menu

## Restoran Rebung Chef Ismail

Restoran Rebung Chef Ismail, Tasik Perdana, 50480Wilayah Persekutuan, Malaysia, Kuala Lumpur Opening Hours: Monday 15:00 -17:00 Tuesday 15:00 -17:00 Wednesday 15:00 -17:00 Thursday 15:00 -17:00

Made with menulist.menu